
Metal Faced Access Panel
TSLP.210001

+ TSLP.210001

UK: +44 (0) 161 482 7000 www.thesplashlab.com/uk   info.uk@thesplashlab.com

The TSLP.210001 is a powder coated metal faced acess panel 
with a picture frame, designed to fit into a structural membrane 
of a joint-less plasterboard wall + ceiling system.

All things considered. 



Technical data

Material 0.9mm zintec steel

Colour RAL 9010   - (Other colours available upon request - info.uk@thesplashlab.com) 

Fire Rating Non-fire rated, 1 hour fire rated, 2 hour fire rated options available

Shape Square

Usage Interior walls & ceilings

Hinge Concealed pin hinge

Lock Flush lock, opened by the provided multi-purpose key

Frame 20mm 

Depth 50mm - (Ensure there is enough clearance before installing) 

UK: +44 (0) 161 482 7000 www.thesplashlab.com/uk info.uk@thesplashlab.com

Standard stock sizes (H x W)

150mm x 150mm 155mm x 155mm

200mm x 200mm 205mm x 205mm 

300mm x 300mm 305mm x 305mm 

450mm x 450mm 455mm x 455mm 

550mm x 550mm 555mm x 555mm 

600mm x 300mm 605mm x 305mm 

600mm x 600mm 605mm x 605mm 

Structural opening size

2

2

2

4

4

2

4

Clamp quantity

1.1 kg

1.3 kg

1.9 kg

3.5 kg

4.5 kg

2.9 kg

5.1 kg

Weight

Included Components 3-way utility key, pop-out template

All things considered. 

Installation requirements

Make sure the structural opening is at least 5mm larger than the back of frame size, back of frame size. E.G a 600 x 600mm panel size requires a 
605 x 605mm hole size.

Open the panel using the budget lock key provided and place it into the aperture without opening the door. 

Tighten the device via the fixing screw behind the door leaf to clamp on the back of the plasterboard (The device covers boards from 8mm to 32mm)

bespoke sizes available– please enquire info.uk@thesplashlab.com



Key components

Metal Faced Access Panel

UK: +44 (0) 161 482 7000 www.thesplashlab.com/uk info.uk@thesplashlab.com

+ Technical drawing

Warranty + spare parts

For warranty terms and conditions please visit www.thesplashlab.com
If additional spare parts are required and are not listed above, please contact us at info.uk@thesplashlab.com 

TSLP.210001

Related products

Tile Faced Access Panel
TSLP.210003

Plasterboard Faced Access
Panel
TSLP.210002

All things considered. 
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FLUSH LOCK

PIVOT POINT

FIXING CLAMPS
NO DEPENDS OF SIZE

STANDARD STOCK SIZES (BESPOKE SIZES ARE AVAILABLE)

Nominal Sizes (HxW) Structural Opening Size FF CLAMP 
QTY

Weight In 
KG

150x150 155x155 2 1.1 KG

200x200 205x205 2 1.3 KG

300x300 305x305 2 1.9 KG

450x450 455x455 4 3.5 KG

550x550 555x555 4 4.5 KG

600x300 605x305 2 2.9 KG

600x600 605x605 4 5.1 KG
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